CENTRAL TOOL ROOM AND TRAINING CENTRE
BHUBANESWAR

Gazetted Holidays for 2025

Sr. No. Holiday Name Date Day

1 Pongal 14.01.2025 Tuesday

2 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday

3 Maha Shiva Ratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
4 Holi 15.03.2025 Saturday
5 Id-Ul-Fitre 31.03.2025 Monday
6 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday

7 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday
8 Ratha Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday

9 Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday
10 Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday
11 Dussehra (Saptami) 29.09.2025 Monday
12 Dussehra (Mahashtami) 30.09.2025 Tuesday
13 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 01.10.2025 Wednesday
14 Dasami/Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2025 Thursday
15 Diwali/Kali Puja 21.10.2025 Tuesday
16 Karthika Purnima/G.N.B.day 05.11.2025 Wednesday
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday







